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オートスポーツランドスナガワ
ダートトライアルコース

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 082 宝田ケンシロー YHKYBabオクヤマスイフト 1'26.840 1'23.388 1'23.388CBA-ZC32S

2 085 山崎 利博 itzz鳥居歯科DLスイフト 1'27.438 1'24.788 1'24.788CBA-ZC32S

3 6 福山 重義 K-one・SG・YHスイフト 1'29.482 1'25.186 1'25.186CBA-ZC32S

4 3 内藤 修一 DLitzzSCENEスイフト 1'28.207 1'25.217 1'25.217CBA-ZC32S

5 084 上野 倫広 DL田中自LubBRGスイフト 1'27.452 1'25.255 1'25.255CBA-ZC32S

6 083 児島 泰 ALEXDLFTヤマトCR-Z 1'28.891 1'25.640 1'25.640DAA-ZF2

7 2 井土 拓巳 YH・MARUI・スイフト 1'26.555 1'26.983 1'26.555CBA-ZC32S

8 081 荻原 吉雅 Lubtech DL スイフト 1'30.722 1'28.164 1'28.164CBA-ZC32S

9 7 馬渡 貴章 YHFT青店スイフト 1'32.410 1'28.651 1'28.651CBA-ZC32S

10 4 葛西 一省 FORUM-1本多病院スイフト 1'31.190 1'29.243 1'29.243CBA-ZC31S

11 1 佐藤 彰純 YHミナティ・スイフト 1'32.038 1'29.520 1'29.520CBA-ZC31S

5 左近 弘道 DL北條塾SCENEスイフト CBA-ZC32S

086 佐藤 卓也 DLΩKYBオクヤマ･スイフト CBA-ZC32S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 072 櫻井 貴章 ブリッドDLオクヤマヴィッツG 1'27.427 1'23.257 1'23.257DBA-NCP131改

2 073 川島 秀樹 DLオクヤマ☆モンスターデミオ 1'26.149 1'23.936 1'23.936LDA-DJ5FS

3 20 須田 行雄 SマジックDLオクヤマBRZ 1'29.150 1'24.527 1'24.527DBA-ZC6

4 074 竹本 幸広 YHKYBabオクヤマ86 1'25.096 1'25.096DBA-ZN6

5 16 熊久保信重 YHユークスチームオレンジ86 1'29.664 1'25.133 1'25.133DBA-ZN6

6 14 田中 光徳 テクニカルサービス シーン86 1'33.394 1'25.268 1'25.268DBA-ZN6

7 076 和泉 泰至 DLワコーズitzzクスコ86 1'28.696 1'25.323 1'25.323DBA-ZN6

8 075 河石 潤 ニューテックDLモベル86 1'29.016 1'25.600 1'25.600DBA-ZN6

9 19 奥村 直樹 K-oneYH86+1 1'30.025 1'25.610 1'25.610DBA-ZN6

10 17 坂井 義浩 メープルFORT DL BRZ 1'31.379 1'26.707 1'26.707DBA-ZC6

11 15 河田富美男 DL ZEAL ITZZ 86 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'27.093 1'27.093DBA-ZN6

18 鳥居 晴彦 B☆オクヤマ☆エナペタルデミオ LDA-DJ5FS

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 062 細木 智矢 DLItzzSPMインテグラ 1'28.734 1'21.786 1'21.786E-DC2

2 063 岡 翔太 フォルテックDL杉尾インテグラ 1'26.061 1'22.469 1'22.469E-DC2

3 28 星野 幹男 YH・MARUI・インテグラR 1'25.320 1'23.239 1'23.239E-DC2

4 065 花見 誠 DL田中自ルブロスインテグラ 1'27.012 1'23.257 1'23.257E-DC2

5 064 齊藤 道夫 DLワコーズITOインテグラ 1'31.652 1'23.349 1'23.349E-DC2

6 066 松井 正嗣 DLワコーズAZURインテグラ 1'25.506 1'24.491 1'24.491E-DC2

7 27 前田 蔵人 Tクスコ住鉱ITOインテグラμ 1'27.462 1'25.288 1'25.288E-DC2

8 26 稲村 幸治 YH.KYBミナティインテグラ 2'13.550 2'14.098 2'13.550E-DC2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 051 黒木 陽介 MJTガルフKYBDLランサー 1'17.931 1'14.956 1'14.956GH-CT9A

2 052 北條 倫史 DLitzzNUTECランサー 1'18.164 1'15.119 1'15.119CBA-CZ4A

3 39 岸山 信之 itzz☆DLルーカスランサー 1'20.689 1'17.040 1'17.040CBA-CZ4A

4 40 伊藤 久 RZフォルテックDLランサー 1'19.116 1'17.162 1'17.162GH-CT9A

5 054 信田 政晴 DL☆itzz☆テインランサー 1'19.332 1'17.291 1'17.291CBA-CZ4A

6 38 西田 裕一 DL・BOOBOWランサー 1'18.467 1'17.647 1'17.647GH-CT9A

7 35 板岡 史朗 YHルート6DNXインプレッサ 1'33.220 1'17.847 1'17.847GH-GDB

8 056 影山浩一郎 ENEOSitzzDLランサー 1'19.894 1'18.031 1'18.031GH-CT9A

9 37 伊藤 益弘 BOOBOW・DL・ランサー 1'21.724 1'18.327 1'18.327GH-CT9A

10 053 赤羽 政幸 メープルスポーツDLランサーＸ 1'22.129 1'19.696 1'19.696CBA-CZ4A

11 34 佐藤 善彦 モウルYHランサー 1'22.933 1'20.317 1'20.317GH-CT9A

12 34 佐藤 善彦 モウルYHランサー 1'22.933 1'20.317 1'20.317GH-CT9A

36 矢本 裕之 ZEAL河童APTYHランサー GH-CT9A

41 五十嵐貴右 YHワコーズAKTランサーX CBA-CZ4A

055 星 盛政 YHモウルWAKO'Sランサー GH-CT9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 042 中島 孝恭 YHルブロスTEINインテグラ 1'26.614 1'21.512 1'21.512LA-DC5

2 041 稲葉 幸嗣 メープルFORTDLインテグラ 1'24.006 1'21.757 1'21.757LA-DC5

3 043 崎山 晶 Tガレ速心DLCVLインテグラ 1'26.842 1'21.759 1'21.759E-DC2

4 044 太田 智喜 DL WAKOインテグラ508 1'31.367 1'22.866 1'22.866E-DC2

5 046 飯島 千尋 Moty's☆DLシビック神速 1'26.083 1'23.418 1'23.418GF-EK9

6 56 菊地 真 DL北條塾SCENEセリカ 1'25.938 1'23.430 1'23.430GH-ZZT231

7 49 田邊 龍太 室工大TDレスポNKLシビック 1'28.203 1'23.700 1'23.700GF-EK9

8 52 後藤 恵司 TS-シーンインテグラタイプR 1'27.055 1'24.127 1'24.127E-DC2

9 53 北 淳 DLエナペタルインテグラR 1'28.701 1'24.211 1'24.211E-DC2

10 51 山田 将崇 ホクレンAIG√６DLシビック 1'27.506 1'24.539 1'24.539GF-EK9

11 50 森元 茜 ルート6ダンロップシビックR 1'28.126 1'25.962 1'25.962E-EK9

12 48 喜多見孝弘 国沢・Netネオチューンリーフ 1'29.769 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'29.769ZAA-ZE0

13 54 小出久美子 国沢・NET日産リーフDL 1'35.889 1'31.380 1'31.380ZAA-ZE0

55 川口 昭一 TRS DL インテグラ E-DC2

57 工藤 清美 工藤ホンダDLワコーズシビック ABA-FD2

58 伏見 利昭 工藤ホンダDL遠藤板金シビック GF-EK9
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ダートトライアルコース

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 031 荒井 信介 クスコYHitzzランサー 1'15.829 1'13.733 1'13.733CBA-CZ4A

2 033 田上 正彦 DLブリッドitzzランサー 1'17.416 1'14.029 1'14.029GH-CT9A

3 73 松田 周一 Dソルジャーダンロップランサー 1'17.098 1'14.339 1'14.339GH-CT9A

4 76 林 軍市 YHイッツKYBクスコランサー 1'19.352 1'14.393 1'14.393CBA-CZ4A

5 79 鎌田 卓麻 itzzオクヤマDL栗原WRX 1'17.131 1'14.593 1'14.593CBA-VAB

6 035 北島 広実 スマッシュDLitzzランサー 1'17.657 1'14.773 1'14.773CBA-CZ4A

7 032 北村 和浩 MJトレーディングDLランサー 1'15.224 1'14.799 1'14.799CBA-CZ4A

8 72 島部 亨 NUTEC・ SCENEランサー 1'17.592 1'15.441 1'15.441CBA-CZ4A

9 68 小泉 敏志 itzzYH小泉自動車ランサー 1'19.824 1'16.294 1'16.294GH-CT9A

10 74 伊藤 上司 オクヤマ ランサー 1'21.111 1'17.228 1'17.228CBA-CZ4A

11 034 大西 康弘 FORUM-1・YHランサー 1'17.473 1'17.579 1'17.473CBA-CZ4A

12 69 鈴木信地郎 オセロット・ワコーズ・ランサー ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'17.689 1'17.689GH-CT9A

13 77 太田 延昭 SPヤマダ☆戸田FTCランサー 1'21.663 1'17.951 1'17.951GH-CT9A

14 71 古澤 聖樹 ルート6インプレッサGDB 1'19.202 1'18.516 1'18.516GH-GDB

15 75 櫛田 正文 テインDLヤッコ71ランサー 1'20.923 1'18.589 1'18.589GH-CT9A

16 66 スキンヘッド佐々木 Sマジックオクヤマランサー 1'23.962 1'19.689 1'19.689CBA-CZ4A

17 67 井上 博保 ENKEI三和DLランサー 1'28.394 1'20.026 1'20.026GH-CT9A

18 70 前寺 博篤 sYms.IRS.AKTWRX 1'23.018 1'22.879 1'22.879CVA-VAB

19 65 人見 雅子 DLFORTEC・Ktランサー ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'23.274 1'23.274GH-CT9A

20 64 石戸昭太郎 YHItzzAPYランサー ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'29.697 1'29.697GH-CT9A

78 松波 克知 DLSPMマグナムWMランサー GH-CT9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 88 佐藤 孝 DLアクションMSシビック 1'24.695 1'19.652 1'19.652EK9

2 87 松田 宏毅 キャッツDLitzzシビック 1'26.103 1'20.542 1'20.542EK4

3 022 山崎 迅人 YHミクロゲンシンミラージュ 1'26.271 1'21.384 1'21.384CA4A

4 024 中沼 貴広 スマッシュDLitzzシビック 1'24.335 1'21.536 1'21.536EK4

5 85 斉藤 博哉 エナペタル・DL・インテグラ 1'25.083 1'21.636 1'21.636DC1

6 023 坂田 一也 グローバルMS・DLミラージュ 1'37.591 1'22.610 1'22.610CJ4A

7 025 田口 都一 SP山田戸田クスコKLランサー 1'22.718 2'52.362 1'22.718CB4A

8 86 佐藤 史彦 YH千明自動車H6インプレッサ 1'25.659 1'23.360 1'23.360GD2

026 西尾 忠 DL・MAXミラージュ CA4A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 012 吉村 修 FORTECナビクDLランサー 1'14.766 1'13.088 1'13.088CZ4A

2 013 平塚 忠博 スマッシュダンロップランサー 1'16.508 1'14.438 1'14.438CT9A

3 97 小関 高幸 BRIDE-YHインプレッサ 1'18.824 1'14.561 1'14.561GDB

4 016 磯貝 雄一 MJT ZEAL EvoX 1'18.193 1'15.017 1'15.017CZ4A

5 100 岩下 幸広 DLアルテック・KYBランサー 1'19.206 1'16.253 1'16.253CT9A

6 014 上村 智也 Yhitzz磊石ランサー 1'20.334 1'16.986 1'16.986CZ4A

7 99 熊川 嘉則 G熊川DL ワコーズ ランサー 1'20.280 1'17.013 1'17.013CT9A

8 95 ヨレヨレトモキ スマッシュダンロップランサー 1'20.618 1'17.375 1'17.375CT9A

9 94 古谷 哲也 itzz・レイズ・DLランサー 1'33.467 1'17.480 1'17.480CT9A

10 101 青木 辰之 itzzエクセディDLランサー 1'19.615 1'17.935 1'17.935CT9A

11 96 三浦 昂 K-oneランサー 1'25.515 1'21.402 1'21.402CT9A

12 98 アキマただゆき ㈯東西海運CMMSランサーDL 1'23.137 1'22.569 1 1'22.569CT9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 01 谷田川敏幸 YHTRUSTCUSCOWRX 1'14.858 1'13.709 1'13.709GVB

2 05 炭山 義昭 ZEALbyTSDLミラージュ 1'17.442 1'14.591 1'14.591A05A

3 04 目黒 亮 オクヤマDLMotysランサー 1'17.152 1'15.199 1'15.199CT9A

4 02 亀山 晃 ベストスポーツDLランサー 1'18.089 1'15.433 1'15.433CT9A

5 06 亀田 幸弘 YH栗原オート企画インプレッサ 1'17.410 1'17.410GRF

6 109 栗本 利也 ADVAN速心itzz☆BRZ 1'22.260 1'17.657 1'17.657ZC6

7 108 山本 康徳 YHクスコFTK-1ランサー ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'18.854 1'18.854CT9A

8 107 山口 幸男 YHロッキー極悪ミラージュX 1'20.217 1'19.235 1'19.235CJ4A

9 106 宮入 友秀 itzzDLグローバルランサー 1'20.007 DNF 1'20.007CZ4A

03 河内 渉 YHATSKYB☆BKランサー CT9A
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公開練習

PN1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 082 宝田ケンシロー 1'26.840 1'23.388 1'23.38842.311 44.529 （1）41.020 （1）42.368 （1）（1） （3） （2）

2 085 山崎 利博 1'27.438 1'24.788 1'24.78842.680 44.758 （2）41.582 （6）43.206 （2）（2） （5） （3）

3 6 福山 重義 1'29.482 1'25.186 1'25.18644.035 45.447 （4）42.143 （3）43.043 （3）（6） （7） （7）

4 3 内藤 修一 1'28.207 1'25.217 1'25.21744.206 44.001 （3）42.115 （4）43.102 （4）（7） （2） （5）

5 084 上野 倫広 1'27.452 1'25.255 1'25.25542.755 44.697 （5）42.384 （2）42.871 （5）（3） （4） （4）

6 083 児島 泰 1'28.891 1'25.640 1'25.64043.615 45.276 （6）42.536 （5）43.104 （6）（5） （6） （6）

7 2 井土 拓巳 1'26.555 1'26.983 1'26.55542.950 43.605 （7）43.443 （7）43.540 （7）（4） （1） （1）

8 081 荻原 吉雅 1'30.722 1'28.164 1'28.16445.025 45.697 （10）44.388 （8）43.776 （8）（9） （8） （8）

9 7 馬渡 貴章 1'32.410 1'28.651 1'28.65145.535 46.875 （8）43.803 （10）44.848 （9）（11） （10） （11）

10 4 葛西 一省 1'31.190 1'29.243 1'29.24345.109 46.081 （9）44.306 （11）44.937 （10）（10） （9） （9）

11 1 佐藤 彰純 1'32.038 1'29.520 1'29.52044.711 47.327 （11）44.737 （9）44.783 （11）（8） （11） （10）

5 左近 弘道 （） （） （）（） （） （）

086 佐藤 卓也 （） （） （）（） （） （）

PN2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 072 櫻井 貴章 1'27.427 1'23.257 1'23.25742.730 44.697 （1）40.557 （2）42.700 （1）（2） （2） （2）

2 073 川島 秀樹 1'26.149 1'23.936 1'23.93641.905 44.244 （2）41.391 （1）42.545 （2）（1） （1） （1）

3 20 須田 行雄 1'29.150 1'24.527 1'24.52743.386 45.764 （3）41.626 （4）42.901 （3）（3） （5） （5）

4 074 竹本 幸広 1'25.096 1'25.096（9）42.178 （5）42.918 （4）（） （） （）

5 16 熊久保信重 1'29.664 1'25.133 1'25.13343.823 45.841 （4）41.643 （8）43.490 （5）（6） （6） （6）

6 14 田中 光徳 1'33.394 1'25.268 1'25.26845.484 47.910 （5）41.947 （6）43.321 （6）（10） （9） （9）

7 076 和泉 泰至 1'28.696 1'25.323 1'25.32343.406 45.290 （11）42.579 （3）42.744 （7）（4） （4） （3）

8 075 河石 潤 1'29.016 1'25.600 1'25.60043.802 45.214 （6）41.953 （9）43.647 （8）（5） （3） （4）

9 19 奥村 直樹 1'30.025 1'25.610 1'25.61044.174 45.851 （7）42.143 （7）43.467 （9）（8） （7） （7）

10 17 坂井 義浩 1'31.379 1'26.707 1'26.70744.524 46.855 （8）42.146 （11）44.561 （10）（9） （8） （8）

11 15 河田富美男 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'27.093 1'27.09343.989 （10）42.539 （10）44.554 （11）（7） （10） （）

18 鳥居 晴彦 （） （） （）（） （） （）

N1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 062 細木 智矢 1'28.734 1'21.786 1'21.78642.899 45.835 （1）40.000 （2）41.786 （1）（6） （7） （6）

2 063 岡 翔太 1'26.061 1'22.469 1'22.46941.309 44.752 （5）41.002 （1）41.467 （2）（1） （4） （3）

3 28 星野 幹男 1'25.320 1'23.239 1'23.23941.599 43.721 （3）40.541 （4）42.698 （3）（2） （1） （1）

4 065 花見 誠 1'27.012 1'23.257 1'23.25742.009 45.003 （2）40.299 （5）42.958 （4）（4） （5） （4）

5 064 齊藤 道夫 1'31.652 1'23.349 1'23.34947.571 44.081 （4）41.001 （3）42.348 （5）（7） （3） （7）

6 066 松井 正嗣 1'25.506 1'24.491 1'24.49141.746 43.760 （7）41.394 （6）43.097 （6）（3） （2） （2）

7 27 前田 蔵人 1'27.462 1'25.288 1'25.28842.274 45.188 （6）41.268 （7）44.020 （7）（5） （6） （5）

8 26 稲村 幸治 2'13.550 2'14.098 2'13.55075.371 58.179 （8）73.356 （8）60.742 （8）（8） （8） （8）

N2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 051 黒木 陽介 1'17.931 1'14.956 1'14.95637.573 40.358 （1）36.678 （2）38.278 （1）（1） （3） （1）

2 052 北條 倫史 1'18.164 1'15.119 1'15.11938.291 39.873 （2）36.870 （1）38.249 （2）（3） （1） （2）

3 39 岸山 信之 1'20.689 1'17.040 1'17.04038.569 42.120 （3）37.319 （5）39.721 （3）（5） （8） （7）

4 40 伊藤 久 1'19.116 1'17.162 1'17.16238.442 40.674 （8）37.960 （3）39.202 （4）（4） （4） （4）

5 054 信田 政晴 1'19.332 1'17.291 1'17.29138.655 40.677 （6）37.769 （4）39.522 （5）（6） （5） （5）

6 38 西田 裕一 1'18.467 1'17.647 1'17.64738.268 40.199 （5）37.760 （7）39.887 （6）（2） （2） （3）

7 35 板岡 史朗 1'33.220 1'17.847 1'17.84744.089 49.131 （4）37.640 （8）40.207 （7）（12） （12） （12）

8 056 影山浩一郎 1'19.894 1'18.031 1'18.03138.700 41.194 （9）38.186 （6）39.845 （8）（7） （6） （6）

9 37 伊藤 益弘 1'21.724 1'18.327 1'18.32739.505 42.219 （7）37.843 （9）40.484 （9）（8） （9） （8）

10 053 赤羽 政幸 1'22.129 1'19.696 1'19.69640.034 42.095 （10）39.110 （10）40.586 （10）（11） （7） （9）

11 34 佐藤 善彦 1'22.933 1'20.317 1'20.31739.977 42.956 （11）39.643 （11）40.674 （11）（9） （10） （10）

12 34 佐藤 善彦 1'22.933 1'20.317 1'20.31739.977 42.956 （12）39.643 （12）40.674 （12）（10） （11） （11）

36 矢本 裕之 （） （） （）（） （） （）

41 五十嵐貴右 （） （） （）（） （） （）

055 星 盛政 （） （） （）（） （） （）

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 042 中島 孝恭 1'26.614 1'21.512 1'21.51241.621 44.993 （1）39.863 （3）41.649 （1）（2） （8） （4）

2 041 稲葉 幸嗣 1'24.006 1'21.757 1'21.75741.620 42.386 （2）40.363 （2）41.394 （2）（1） （1） （1）

3 043 崎山 晶 1'26.842 1'21.759 1'21.75942.014 44.828 （4）40.643 （1）41.116 （3）（3） （6） （5）

4 044 太田 智喜 1'31.367 1'22.866 1'22.86645.737 45.630 （3）40.396 （6）42.470 （4）（12） （11） （12）

5 046 飯島 千尋 1'26.083 1'23.418 1'23.41842.286 43.797 （8）41.169 （5）42.249 （5）（4） （4） （3）

6 56 菊地 真 1'25.938 1'23.430 1'23.43042.500 43.438 （6）40.721 （8）42.709 （6）（7） （2） （2）

7 49 田邊 龍太 1'28.203 1'23.700 1'23.70042.456 45.747 （5）40.676 （9）43.024 （7）（6） （12） （9）

8 52 後藤 恵司 1'27.055 1'24.127 1'24.12742.451 44.604 （7）40.843 （10）43.284 （8）（5） （5） （6）

9 53 北 淳 1'28.701 1'24.211 1'24.21143.855 44.846 （9）41.731 （7）42.480 （9）（9） （7） （10）

10 51 山田 将崇 1'27.506 1'24.539 1'24.53943.874 43.632 （11）42.541 （4）41.998 （10）（10） （3） （7）

11 50 森元 茜 1'28.126 1'25.962 1'25.96242.554 45.572 （10）42.384 （11）43.578 （11）（8） （10） （8）

12 48 喜多見孝弘 1'29.769 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'29.76944.602 45.167 （12）43.588 （13） （）（11） （9） （11）

13 54 小出久美子 1'35.889 1'31.380 1'31.38046.886 49.003 （13）45.411 （12）45.969 （12）（13） （13） （13）

55 川口 昭一 （） （） （）（） （） （）

57 工藤 清美 （） （） （）（） （） （）

58 伏見 利昭 （） （） （）（） （） （）
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SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 031 荒井 信介 1'15.829 1'13.733 1'13.73336.566 39.263 （2）35.906 （1）37.827 （1）（3） （3） （2）

2 033 田上 正彦 1'17.416 1'14.029 1'14.02936.561 40.855 （1）35.691 （6）38.338 （2）（2） （9） （5）

3 73 松田 周一 1'17.098 1'14.339 1'14.33937.967 39.131 （6）36.501 （2）37.838 （3）（8） （2） （3）

4 76 林 軍市 1'19.352 1'14.393 1'14.39338.264 41.088 （4）36.304 （3）38.089 （4）（9） （10） （10）

5 79 鎌田 卓麻 1'17.131 1'14.593 1'14.59337.754 39.377 （5）36.391 （5）38.202 （5）（5） （4） （4）

6 035 北島 広実 1'17.657 1'14.773 1'14.77337.933 39.724 （3）35.996 （8）38.777 （6）（7） （6） （8）

7 032 北村 和浩 1'15.224 1'14.799 1'14.79936.425 38.799 （7）36.685 （4）38.114 （7）（1） （1） （1）

8 72 島部 亨 1'17.592 1'15.441 1'15.44137.486 40.106 （8）36.942 （7）38.499 （8）（4） （7） （7）

9 68 小泉 敏志 1'19.824 1'16.294 1'16.29438.440 41.384 （9）37.336 （9）38.958 （9）（10） （11） （11）

10 74 伊藤 上司 1'21.111 1'17.228 1'17.22839.511 41.600 （11）37.590 （12）39.638 （10）（15） （12） （13）

11 034 大西 康弘 1'17.473 1'17.579 1'17.47337.860 39.613 （15）38.533 （10）39.046 （11）（6） （5） （6）

12 69 鈴木信地郎 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'17.689 1'17.68938.620 （10）37.526 （14）40.163 （12）（11） （19） （）

13 77 太田 延昭 1'21.663 1'17.951 1'17.95140.036 41.627 （14）38.528 （11）39.423 （13）（16） （13） （14）

14 71 古澤 聖樹 1'19.202 1'18.516 1'18.51638.764 40.438 （12）37.865 （16）40.651 （14）（12） （8） （9）

15 75 櫛田 正文 1'20.923 1'18.589 1'18.58938.889 42.034 （13）38.151 （15）40.438 （15）（13） （14） （12）

16 66 スキンヘッド佐々木 1'23.962 1'19.689 1'19.68940.147 43.815 （16）38.763 （17）40.926 （16）（17） （16） （16）

17 67 井上 博保 1'28.394 1'20.026 1'20.02643.287 45.107 （18）39.038 （18）40.988 （17）（19） （17） （17）

18 70 前寺 博篤 1'23.018 1'22.879 1'22.87939.324 43.694 （17）38.836 （20）44.043 （18）（14） （15） （15）

19 65 人見 雅子 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'23.274 1'23.274（19）40.653 （19）42.621 （19）（） （） （）

20 64 石戸昭太郎 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'29.697 1'29.69742.722 （20）49.935 （13）39.762 （20）（18） （18） （）

78 松波 克知 （） （） （）（） （） （）

SC1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 88 佐藤 孝 1'24.695 1'19.652 1'19.65241.910 42.785 （2）39.684 （1）39.968 （1）（3） （4） （3）

2 87 松田 宏毅 1'26.103 1'20.542 1'20.54242.506 43.597 （1）39.581 （3）40.961 （2）（6） （6） （6）

3 022 山崎 迅人 1'26.271 1'21.384 1'21.38442.218 44.053 （4）40.362 （4）41.022 （3）（5） （8） （7）

4 024 中沼 貴広 1'24.335 1'21.536 1'21.53641.771 42.564 （5）40.603 （2）40.933 （4）（2） （3） （2）

5 85 斉藤 博哉 1'25.083 1'21.636 1'21.63642.678 42.405 （3）40.251 （5）41.385 （5）（7） （2） （4）

6 023 坂田 一也 1'37.591 1'22.610 1'22.61053.750 43.841 （6）40.807 （6）41.803 （6）（8） （7） （8）

7 025 田口 都一 1'22.718 2'52.362 1'22.71840.362 42.356 （8）43.351 （8）129.011 （8）（1） （1） （1）

8 86 佐藤 史彦 1'25.659 1'23.360 1'23.36042.077 43.582 （7）40.935 （7）42.425 （7）（4） （5） （5）

026 西尾 忠 （） （） （）（） （） （）

SC2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 012 吉村 修 1'14.766 1'13.088 1'13.08835.964 38.802 （1）35.227 （2）37.861 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 013 平塚 忠博 1'16.508 1'14.438 1'14.43836.802 39.706 （3）36.139 （4）38.299 （2）（2） （2） （2）

3 97 小関 高幸 1'18.824 1'14.561 1'14.56137.336 41.488 （2）35.991 （5）38.570 （3）（3） （8） （4）

4 016 磯貝 雄一 1'18.193 1'15.017 1'15.01737.621 40.572 （4）36.975 （3）38.042 （4）（4） （4） （3）

5 100 岩下 幸広 1'19.206 1'16.253 1'16.25338.459 40.747 （6）37.377 （6）38.876 （5）（7） （5） （5）

6 014 上村 智也 1'20.334 1'16.986 1'16.98638.211 42.123 （7）37.678 （8）39.308 （6）（5） （9） （8）

7 99 熊川 嘉則 1'20.280 1'17.013 1'17.01339.065 41.215 （12）40.216 （1）36.797 （7）（9） （6） （7）

8 95 ヨレヨレトモキ 1'20.618 1'17.375 1'17.37538.373 42.245 （9）38.241 （7）39.134 （8）（6） （10） （9）

9 94 古谷 哲也 1'33.467 1'17.480 1'17.48039.032 54.435 （5）37.339 （11）40.141 （9）（8） （12） （12）

10 101 青木 辰之 1'19.615 1'17.935 1'17.93539.796 39.819 （10）38.520 （9）39.415 （10）（10） （3） （6）

11 96 三浦 昂 1'25.515 1'21.402 1'21.40240.460 45.055 （11）39.984 （12）41.418 （11）（11） （11） （11）

12 98 アキマただゆき 1'23.137 1'22.569 1 1'22.56941.879 41.258 （8）37.766 （10）39.803 （12）（12） （7） （10）

D Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 01 谷田川敏幸 1'14.858 1'13.709 1'13.70936.308 38.550 （1）36.016 （2）37.693 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 05 炭山 義昭 1'17.442 1'14.591 1'14.59137.359 40.083 （3）36.914 （1）37.677 （2）（3） （4） （4）

3 04 目黒 亮 1'17.152 1'15.199 1'15.19937.282 39.870 （2）36.163 （4）39.036 （3）（2） （3） （2）

4 02 亀山 晃 1'18.089 1'15.433 1'15.43337.982 40.107 （4）37.174 （3）38.259 （4）（4） （5） （5）

5 06 亀田 幸弘 1'17.410 1'17.41038.846 38.564 （） （） （）（6） （2） （3）

6 109 栗本 利也 1'22.260 1'17.657 1'17.65739.785 42.475 （7）38.307 （5）39.350 （5）（9） （8） （8）

7 108 山本 康徳 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'18.854 1'18.85438.800 （5）38.176 （6）40.678 （6）（5） （9） （）

8 107 山口 幸男 1'20.217 1'19.235 1'19.23538.895 41.322 （6）38.267 （7）40.968 （7）（7） （7） （7）

9 106 宮入 友秀 1'20.007 DNF 1'20.00739.240 40.767 （） （） （）（8） （6） （6）

03 河内 渉 （） （） （）（） （） （）


